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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     James Wilbur           MOVAL          1/3    6:52       42:39
2     Neil Cella             MOVAL          2/3    7:01       43:33
3     Patrick Perry          MOVAL          3/3    7:05       44:00
4     Tiffany Hammond        FOVAL          1/3    7:10       44:31
5     Daniel Gregory         M2029          1/5    7:15       44:59
6     Sean Conway            M3039         1/10    7:21       45:34
7     Dan Murray             M5059          1/4    7:23       45:52
8     Wes Fuller             M3039         2/10    8:01       49:46
9     Tom Countryman         M3039         3/10    8:08       50:27
10    Mark Baker             M2029          2/5    8:09       50:34
11    Christopher Brown      M3039         4/10    8:14       51:09
12    Ashley Johnson         FOVAL          2/3    8:25       52:18
13    Brian Schneider        M4049          1/6    8:25       52:18
14    Hayden Murray          M2029          3/5    8:27       52:28
15    Ragan Sasaki           FOVAL          3/3    8:30       52:43
16    Jordan Bladek          M3039         5/10    8:42       53:59
17    Brett Hiller           M2029          4/5    8:45       54:17
18    Tiffany Reyes          F3039         1/25    8:57       55:34
19    Lindsey Matal          F3039         2/25    9:06       56:29
20    Aaron Knoll            M3039         6/10    9:07       56:39
21    Sarah Sathe            F3039         3/25    9:08       56:42
22    Alexandra Hervey       F2029          1/5    9:10       56:55
23    Natalie Jones          F3039         4/25    9:18       57:44
24    Ashley Harkrader       F3039         5/25    9:19       57:49
25    Lindsey Sachs          F3039         6/25    9:22       58:12
26    Jessica Armstrong      F4049         1/11    9:29       58:52
27    Kayley Byl             F3039         7/25    9:30       58:57
28    Gil Hernandez          M4049          2/6    9:38       59:47
29    Jamie Magee            F3039         8/25    9:38       59:49
30    Malachi Sullivan       M1019          1/1    9:41     1:00:10
31    Vaida Raudyte          F3039         9/25    9:43     1:00:20
32    Tirzha Zabarauskas     F3039        10/25    9:49     1:00:59
33    Sarah Hite             F2029          2/5    9:59     1:01:57
34    Lisa Shik              F5059          1/3    9:59     1:01:59
35    Erin Furtak            F4049         2/11   10:01     1:02:13
36    Roberto Paez           M4049          3/6   10:06     1:02:45
37    Lynette Fry            F3039        11/25   10:10     1:03:07
38    Melissa Theriault      F3039        12/25   10:11     1:03:14
39    Max Cavanaugh          M3039         7/10   10:14     1:03:32
40    Peter Fink             M2029          5/5   10:15     1:03:38
41    Chris Clonts           M3039         8/10   10:18     1:03:55
42    Maria Gabriela Galinde F4049         3/11   10:19     1:04:01
43    Sara Schalliol-Hodge   F3039        13/25   10:28     1:04:59
44    Dionne Waugh           F3039        14/25   10:34     1:05:33
45    Rich Martillaro        M5059          2/4   10:34     1:05:35
46    Megan Stapleton        F2029          3/5   10:34     1:05:39
47    Sarah Bucci            F3039        15/25   10:35     1:05:46
48    April Schofield        F3039        16/25   10:40     1:06:14
49    Kate Garrigan          F3039        17/25   10:42     1:06:27
50    Lariisa McClung        F5059          2/3   10:44     1:06:40
51    Jenette Kinsler        F3039        18/25   10:47     1:06:55
52    Russel Mehler          M4049          4/6   10:50     1:07:17
53    Eileen Brown           F3039        19/25   10:57     1:08:00
54    Meredith Goble         F3039        20/25   11:03     1:08:34
55    Tim Jacobs             M3039         9/10   11:07     1:08:58
56    Shelby Jacobs          F2029          4/5   11:12     1:09:30
57    Michael Libertin       M3039        10/10   11:13     1:09:37
58    Candi Ojennes          F4049         4/11   11:16     1:09:56
59    Dan Ojennes            M4049          5/6   11:16     1:09:56
60    Melany Davidson        F4049         5/11   11:23     1:10:42
61    Amy Williams           F3039        21/25   11:29     1:11:18
62    Kat McElhinney         F3039        22/25   11:33     1:11:45
63    Chelcie Gjellum        F2029          5/5   11:38     1:12:12
64    Cassandra Doyon        F5059          3/3   11:38     1:12:12
65    Tiffany Allison        F4049         6/11   11:47     1:13:11
66    Chris Cella            M6069          1/1   11:54     1:13:52
67    Derek Hall             M5059          3/4   12:04     1:14:57
68    Nicole Ziemlak         F3039        23/25   12:08     1:15:18
69    Terri Nelson           F4049         7/11   12:15     1:16:02
70    Sean Sullivan          M4049          6/6   12:22     1:16:47
71    Jill McGranahan        F4049         8/11   12:32     1:17:51
72    Jennifer Kinney        F4049         9/11   12:50     1:19:40
73    Katie Klane            F3039        24/25   13:11     1:21:51
74    Vicki Gricius          F6069          1/2   13:17     1:22:30
75    Charity Shepherd       F3039        25/25   13:26     1:23:27
76    Kimberly Kaufman       F6069          2/2   13:27     1:23:30
77    Thomas Sweet           M7079          1/1   14:21     1:29:06
78    Christopher Patrick    M5059          4/4   14:38     1:30:54
79    Josette Martinez       F4049        10/11   15:16     1:34:47
80    Christina Rotella      F4049        11/11   17:36     1:49:20
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